B
es
ch
le
un
ig
un
gs

Installation position Depending on configuration X, Y, Z
Weight Depending on conncection and cable length
 | Type code NORIS Automation GmbH
6 / 6 DB-BAM53-EN
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Tel: +49 911 3201-220 | Fax: +49 911 3201-150 | sales@noris-group.com | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
Type code
Type code structure
BA M X 53- 1 U51 S X 05 -S0 Example: BAMX53-1U51SX05-S0
Measuring principle
Measuring axis
Construction type and material
Measuring range
Output signal
Connection outlet
Electrical Connection
Sheath length
Shield
Type code BAM53
Measuring princi-
ple
M Mems (Micro-Electro-Mechanical System)
Measuring axis X Uniaxial X
Y Uniaxial Y
Z Uniaxial Z
U Biaxial X+Y
V Biaxial X+Z
W Biaxial Y+Z
D Triaxial X+Y+Z
Construction type
and material
53- Stainless steel flange
Measuring range 1 +/- 50g
2 +/- 100g
Output signal U51 2 outputs for each measuring channel:
Positive output signal 0…10V: -g…+g,
Negative output signal 0…10V: +g…-g
Symmetrical output signal -10…+10V: -g…+g
Connection outlet Without code: straight cable outlet
S Lateral cable outlet
R 90° angled cable outlet
Electrical connec-
tion
X Cable end standard (without protective tubing)
XGS Cable end, protective tubing, steel reinforced
XGT Cable end, protective tubing, textile reinforced
XP Cable end, protective tubing, polyamide
Sheath length 05- Sheath length 2.0 m, halogen-free
07- Sheath length 5.0 m, halogen-free
08- Sheath length 7.5 m, halogen-free
09- Sheath length 10.0 m, halogen-free
Shield Without code: Shield attached to the sen-
sor housing
S0 Shield not attached to the sensor housing
BA M X 53- 1 U51 S X 05- S0 Example: BAMX53-1U51SX05-S0
Special types
If our standard types do not correspond with your expectations, we are pleased to develop a special solution together